
SFWMD Utilities
Typical Combined Monthly Residential Water & Sewer Bill

Consumption of 7,000 Gallons
(Sorted by Total Bill Ascending)

updated as of 07/2008
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City of Boca Raton $11.20 $4.62 $15.82 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45 $25.27 Jan-08 Jan-08
City of Boynton Beach $4.00 $8.52 $12.52 $11.14 $11.83 $22.97 $35.49 Oct-07 Oct-07
Miami-Dade Water & Sewer Dept. $3.20 $8.72 $11.92 $3.25 $20.35 $23.60 $35.52 Oct-07 Oct-07
Palm Beach Co. $8.80 $9.10 $17.90 $9.50 $12.70 $22.20 $40.10 Apr-07 Apr-07
City of Florida City $5.77 $10.43 $16.20 $8.66 $15.64 $24.30 $40.50 Jun-03 Jun-03
Toho Water Authority $1.78 $8.54 $10.32 $8.81 $22.00 $30.81 $41.13 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Ft. Lauderdale $3.81 $12.31 $16.12 $4.03 $22.48 $26.51 $42.63 Oct-05 Oct-05
City of North Miami $10.98 $2.33 $13.31 $3.41 $27.64 $31.05 $44.36 Oct-06 Oct-06
City of Orlando $7.15 $6.83 $13.98 $12.16 $19.53 $31.69 $45.67 Jan-07 Oct-06
Seacoast Authority $17.76 $5.27 $23.03 $19.88 $2.94 $22.82 $45.85 Apr-08 Apr-06
City of Naples $12.50 $7.07 $19.57 $12.96 $15.40 $28.36 $47.93 Jan-08 Oct-06
City of Homestead $6.87 $7.63 $14.50 $13.92 $20.65 $34.57 $49.07 Sep-07 Sep-07
Orange Co. $5.80 $7.93 $13.73 $13.96 $22.19 $36.15 $49.88 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Lake Worth $12.28 $13.76 $26.04 $8.63 $15.54 $24.17 $50.21 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Pompano $10.64 $14.49 $25.13 $10.56 $14.98 $25.54 $50.67 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Hollywood $3.15 $17.25 $20.40 $2.86 $28.21 $31.07 $51.47 Oct-06 Oct-05
Broward Co. $6.78 $13.65 $20.43 $13.99 $18.90 $32.89 $53.32 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Stuart $5.51 $16.80 $22.31 $5.46 $31.15 $36.61 $58.92 May-06 May-06
City of Clewiston $6.00 $27.37 $33.37 $3.00 $22.89 $25.89 $59.26 Jan-06 Oct-02
City of St.Cloud $10.36 $8.04 $18.40 $14.81 $26.11 $40.92 $59.32 Jan-07 Jan-07
City of Miramar $9.67 $14.30 $23.97 $13.69 $22.40 $36.09 $60.06 Oct-07 Oct-07
Village of Royal Palm Beach $14.58 $15.09 $29.67 $17.28 $13.32 $30.60 $60.27 Apr-07 Apr-07
City of Sunrise $11.75 $16.17 $27.92 $16.70 $16.38 $33.08 $61.00 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of West Palm Beach $13.39 $14.51 $27.90 $8.96 $24.71 $33.67 $61.57 Jun-08 Jun-08
Town of Jupiter $13.99 $10.81 $24.80 $37.91 $0.00 $37.91 $62.71 Jul-06 Apr-08
City of Delray Beach $14.97 $12.95 $27.92 $15.69 $20.23 $35.92 $63.84 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Deerfield Beach $15.00 $19.57 $34.57 $10.98 $18.97 $29.95 $64.52 Mar-08 Mar-08
City of South Bay $0.00 $24.36 $24.36 $0.00 $40.25 $40.25 $64.61 Oct-05 Oct-05
Indiantown $10.72 $12.18 $22.90 $20.16 $26.39 $46.55 $69.45 Dec-05 Dec-05
Martin Co. $14.90 $13.44 $28.34 $15.45 $26.32 $41.77 $70.11 May-04 May-04
South Martin Regional - North System $15.22 $14.05 $29.27 $10.72 $32.27 $42.99 $72.26 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Pahokee $15.21 $20.28 $35.49 $18.27 $20.68 $38.95 $74.44 Oct-05 Oct-05
South Martin Regional - South System $20.68 $11.67 $32.35 $10.72 $32.27 $42.99 $75.34 Oct-07 Oct-07
Ft. Pierce Utilities Authority $20.30 $11.75 $32.05 $12.94 $32.42 $45.36 $77.41 Sep-07 May-07
Cape Coral $10.68 $17.62 $28.30 $12.75 $38.29 $51.04 $79.34 Apr-07 Apr-07
Lee County Utilities $10.60 $20.53 $31.13 $16.62 $32.13 $48.75 $79.88 Sep-07 Sep-07
Collier Co. $16.03 $17.60 $33.63 $24.49 $24.08 $48.57 $82.20 Oct-06 Oct-06
Ave Maria Utility Company $23.30 $11.95 $35.25 $29.74 $19.25 $48.99 $84.24 Apr-08 Jan-07
Greater Pine Island Water Association $13.94 $23.02 $36.96 $16.62 $32.13 $48.75 $85.71 Jan-08 Sep-07
City of Belle Glade $26.56 $16.80 $43.36 $27.77 $16.70 $44.47 $87.83 Sep-07 Oct-06
Bonita Springs $11.55 $25.04 $36.59 $30.90 $24.57 $55.47 $92.06 Sep-07 Sep-07
City of Pt. St. Lucie $7.58 $25.55 $33.13 $14.14 $47.49 $61.63 $94.76 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Marco Island $27.86 $24.36 $52.22 $22.72 $27.00 $49.72 $101.94 Oct-07 Oct-07
Okeechobee Utility Authority $16.43 $31.14 $47.57 $17.21 $37.52 $54.73 $102.30 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Ft. Myers $6.75 $28.15 $34.90 $11.41 $59.96 $71.37 $106.27 Oct-07 Oct-07
Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority $11.97 $37.46 $49.43 $41.32 $56.56 $97.88 $147.31 May-08 May-08

Average SFWMD $11.48 $15.24 $26.72 $14.47 $24.20 $38.67 $65.39
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Statewide Monthly Residential Water & Sewer Bill
Consumption of 7,000 Gallons

(sorted by total bill ascending)
updated as of 07/2008
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Water 
Minimum

Water 
Volume

Water 
Total

Sewer 
Minimum

Sewer 
Volume

Sewer 
Total Total Bill

Last 
Revised 
Water

Last 
Revised 
Sewer

City of Boca Raton $11.20 $4.62 $15.82 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45 $25.27 Jan-08 Jan-08
Miami-Dade Water & Sewer Department $3.20 $8.72 $11.92 $3.25 $20.35 $23.60 $35.52 Oct-07 Oct-07
Gainesville $3.53 $8.89 $12.42 $2.75 $22.12 $24.87 $37.29 Oct-05 Oct-05
City of Ft. Lauderdale $3.81 $12.31 $16.12 $4.03 $22.48 $26.51 $42.63 Oct-05 Oct-05
Altamonte Springs $3.33 $12.69 $16.02 $6.13 $22.23 $28.36 $44.38 Apr-08 Apr-08
Seminole County $8.76 $5.11 $13.87 $13.92 $22.12 $36.04 $49.91 Jan-08 Jan-08
Pensacola $7.89 $11.27 $19.16 $8.99 $24.50 $33.49 $52.65
Tallahassee $8.64 $5.81 $14.45 $12.48 $27.86 $40.34 $54.79 Apr-08 Apr-08
JEA (City of Jacksonville) $11.79 $6.23 $18.02 $5.29 $33.25 $38.54 $56.56 Mar-08 Mar-08
Deland $9.58 $10.85 $20.43 $19.45 $17.57 $37.02 $57.45 Oct-07 Oct-07
Pensacola Beach $16.44 $7.11 $23.55 $23.18 $11.12 $34.30 $57.85
Winter Park $8.16 $7.38 $15.54 $9.65 $33.81 $43.46 $59.00 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of West Palm Beach $13.39 $14.51 $27.90 $8.96 $24.71 $33.67 $61.57 Jun-08 Jun-08
City of Miramar $10.64 $15.73 $26.37 $13.69 $22.40 $36.09 $62.46 Oct-07 Oct-07
Cocoa Beach $9.10 $12.81 $21.91 $9.50 $31.50 $41.00 $62.91 Oct-07 Oct-07
Marion County $11.37 $7.49 $18.86 $16.19 $28.00 $44.19 $63.05 Jan-08
Ocala $9.20 $6.44 $15.64 $32.23 $15.26 $47.49 $63.13 Jan-08
St. Augustine $10.75 $20.47 $31.22 $10.31 $22.75 $33.06 $64.28
St. Petersburg $8.61 $22.96 $31.57 $9.29 $24.92 $34.21 $65.78 Nov-07 Nov-07
Pinellas County $3.00 $29.12 $32.12 $10.00 $25.55 $35.55 $67.67 Dec-07 Oct-03
Titusville $6.83 $17.78 $24.61 $10.46 $38.64 $49.10 $73.71 Oct-05 Oct-05
City of Sarasota $10.30 $22.54 $32.84 $16.17 $35.39 $51.56 $84.40 Sep-07 Sep-07
Sarasota County $14.85 $17.34 $32.19 $13.75 $48.72 $62.47 $94.66 Oct-07 Oct-07
Charlotte County $20.13 $30.88 $51.01 $25.61 $24.99 $50.60 $101.61 Oct-07 Oct-07

Average State of Florida $9.35 $13.29 $22.65 $12.28 $25.01 $37.29 $59.94

Statewide Monthly Residential Water & Sewer Bill
Consumption 7,000 gallons



Nationwide Monthly Residential Water & Sewer Bill
Consumption of 7,000 Gallons

(sorted by total bill ascending)
updated as of 07/2008
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Water 
Minimum

Water 
Volume

Water 
Total

Sewer 
Minimum

Sewer 
Volume

Sewer 
Total Total Bill

Last 
Revised 
Water

Last 
Revised 
Sewer

Chicago $0.00 $10.71 $10.71 $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 $19.71 Jan-08 Jan-08
Anaheim, CA $5.00 $12.73 $17.73 $0.00 $12.24 $12.24 $29.97 Aug-07 Aug-06
Las Vegas $6.81 $9.94 $16.75 $17.88 $0.00 $17.88 $34.63 May-08 Jul-08
Tucson $6.40 $11.74 $18.14 $5.63 $15.28 $20.91 $39.05 Jul-08 Jul-08
San Antonio $16.97 $6.15 $23.12 $7.37 $10.75 $18.12 $41.24 Jan-07 Jan-07
Phoenix $6.32 $9.87 $16.19 $4.62 $23.30 $27.92 $44.11 Mar-08 Mar-08
Dallas $3.90 $13.35 $17.25 $3.49 $27.51 $31.00 $48.25 Oct-07 Oct-07
City of Eugene $8.30 $12.26 $20.56 $7.91 $20.59 $28.50 $49.06 May-08 Jul-08
Houston $3.28 $20.35 $23.63 $1.09 $26.32 $27.41 $51.04 May-08 May-08
Baltimore $22.65 $0.00 $22.65 $30.45 $0.00 $30.45 $53.10 May-08 May-08
San Jose $7.60 $19.27 $26.87 $27.09 $0.00 $27.09 $53.96 Aug-07 Jul-08
Detroit $3.64 $12.69 $16.33 $11.52 $26.33 $37.85 $54.18 Jul-07 Oct-07
Charlotte, NC $1.80 $15.24 $17.04 $1.80 $35.38 $37.18 $54.22 Jul-08 Jul-08
Columbus, OH $5.11 $17.98 $23.09 $3.04 $29.24 $32.28 $55.37 Jan-08 Jan-08
New York City $9.61 $12.01 $21.62 $0.00 $34.38 $34.38 $56.00 Jul-08 Jul-08
Nashville $2.95 $16.16 $19.11 $9.42 $27.67 $37.09 $56.20 May-99 May-99
Minneapolis $0.43 $25.74 $26.17 $7.33 $22.93 $30.26 $56.43 Jan-08 Jan-08
JEA (City of Jacksonville) $11.79 $6.23 $18.02 $5.29 $33.25 $38.54 $56.56 Mar-08 Mar-08
Louisville $5.92 $16.47 $22.39 $19.22 $15.40 $34.62 $57.01 Jan-08 Aug-07
Los Angeles $0.00 $27.86 $27.86 $6.54 $24.07 $30.61 $58.47 Jul-08 Jun-08
Pittsburgh $12.17 $30.00 $42.17 $2.50 $15.00 $17.50 $59.67 Jan-07 Jan-07
Average State of Florida $9.35 $13.29 $22.65 $12.28 $25.01 $37.29 $59.94
Average United States $6.87 $17.45 $24.31 $9.44 $26.45 $35.89 $60.20
Average SFWMD $11.48 $15.24 $26.72 $14.47 $24.20 $38.67 $65.39
Salem, OR $2.88 $20.03 $22.91 $19.42 $25.65 $45.07 $67.98 Jan-08 Jan-08
Anchorage $14.66 $26.48 $41.14 $5.19 $24.07 $29.26 $70.40 Jan-07 Jan-07
Boston $0.00 $30.26 $30.26 $0.00 $51.46 $51.46 $81.72 Jan-08 Jan-08
City & County of Honolulu $5.81 $17.22 $23.03 $50.40 $8.69 $59.09 $82.12 Jul-08 Jul-08
San Diego $16.32 $23.95 $40.27 $14.22 $31.26 $45.48 $85.75 Jul-08 May-08
San Francisco $4.70 $23.39 $28.09 $0.00 $69.96 $69.96 $98.05 Jul-08 Jul-08
Seattle $9.40 $29.01 $38.41 $7.75 $64.79 $72.54 $110.95 Jan-08 Jan-08
Atlanta, GA $4.78 $28.82 $33.60 $4.63 $82.50 $87.13 $120.73 Jul-08 Jul-08

 Nationwide Monthly Residential Water & Sewer Bill
Consumption 7,000 Gallons



Residential Water & Sewer Bill Percentage of Median Household Income
Typical Monthly Bill 7,000 Gal Consumption

(sorted by Percentage Median Household Income Ascending)
updated as of 07/2008
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Water 
Minimum

Water 
Volume Water Total Sewer 

Minimum
Sewer 

Volume Sewer Total Total Bill
Last 

Revised 
Water

Last 
Revised 
Sewer

Median 
Household 

Income

Inflation-
adjusted 
dollars, 

year

Water & 
Sewer Bill 

Percentage of
Median 

Household 
Income

City of Boca Raton $11.20 $4.62 $15.82 $9.45 $0.00 $9.45 $25.27 Jan-08 Jan-08 $66,052 2006 0.46%
City of Naples $12.50 $7.07 $19.57 $12.96 $15.40 $28.36 $47.93 Jan-08 Oct-06 $65,641 1999 0.88%
Palm Beach Co. $8.80 $9.10 $17.90 $9.50 $12.70 $22.20 $40.10 Apr-07 Apr-07 $51,677 2006 0.93%
City of Boynton Beach $4.00 $8.52 $12.52 $11.14 $11.83 $22.97 $35.49 Oct-07 Oct-07 $42,562 2006 1.00%
Seacoast Authority $17.76 $5.27 $23.03 $19.88 $2.94 $22.82 $45.85 Apr-08 Apr-06 $54,371 1999 1.01%
Miami-Dade Water & Sewer Dept. $3.20 $8.72 $11.92 $3.25 $20.35 $23.60 $35.52 Oct-07 Oct-07 $41,237 2006 1.03%
City of Ft. Lauderdale $3.81 $12.31 $16.12 $4.03 $22.48 $26.51 $42.63 Oct-05 Oct-05 $48,759 2006 1.05%
Toho Water Authority $1.78 $8.54 $10.32 $8.81 $22.00 $30.81 $41.13 Oct-07 Oct-07 $44,951 2006 1.10%
City of Miramar $9.67 $14.30 $23.97 $13.69 $22.40 $36.09 $60.06 Oct-07 Oct-07 $61,361 2006 1.17%
Orange Co. $5.80 $7.93 $13.73 $13.96 $22.19 $36.15 $49.88 Oct-07 Oct-07 $48,986 2006 1.22%
Broward Co. $6.78 $13.65 $20.43 $13.99 $18.90 $32.89 $53.32 Oct-07 Oct-07 $50,499 2006 1.27%
City of Orlando $7.15 $6.83 $13.98 $12.16 $19.53 $31.69 $45.67 Jan-07 Oct-06 $42,036 2006 1.30%
Village of Royal Palm Beach $14.58 $15.09 $29.67 $17.28 $13.32 $30.60 $60.27 Apr-07 Apr-07 $54,766 1999 1.32%
Town of Jupiter $13.99 $10.81 $24.80 $37.91 $0.00 $37.91 $62.71 Jul-06 Apr-08 $54,945 1999 1.37%
City of Hollywood $3.15 $17.25 $20.40 $2.86 $28.21 $31.07 $51.47 Oct-06 Oct-05 $44,883 2006 1.38%
City of Pompano $10.64 $14.49 $25.13 $10.56 $14.98 $25.54 $50.67 Oct-07 Oct-07 $42,409 2006 1.43%
City of Sunrise $11.75 $16.17 $27.92 $16.70 $16.38 $33.08 $61.00 Oct-07 Oct-07 $48,877 2006 1.50%
City of West Palm Beach $13.39 $14.51 $27.90 $8.96 $24.71 $33.67 $61.57 Jun-08 Jun-08 $45,250 2006 1.63%
City of Delray Beach $14.97 $12.95 $27.92 $15.69 $20.23 $35.92 $63.84 Oct-07 Oct-07 $43,371 1999 1.77%
City of Deerfield Beach $15.00 $19.57 $34.57 $10.98 $18.97 $29.95 $64.52 Mar-08 Mar-08 $43,336 2006 1.79%
City of North Miami $10.98 $2.33 $13.31 $3.41 $27.64 $31.05 $44.36 Oct-06 Oct-06 $29,778 1999 1.79%
Martin Co. $14.90 $13.44 $28.34 $15.45 $26.32 $41.77 $70.11 May-04 May-04 $46,133 2006 1.82%
Collier Co. $16.03 $17.60 $33.63 $24.49 $24.08 $48.57 $82.20 Oct-06 Oct-06 $52,301 2006 1.89%
City of Clewiston $6.00 $27.37 $33.37 $3.00 $22.89 $25.89 $59.26 Jan-06 Oct-02 $37,143 1999 1.91%
City of St.Cloud $10.36 $8.04 $18.40 $14.81 $26.11 $40.92 $59.32 Jan-07 Jan-07 $36,467 1999 1.95%
City of Lake Worth $12.28 $13.76 $26.04 $8.63 $15.54 $24.17 $50.21 Oct-07 Oct-07 $30,034 1999 2.01%
City of Marco Island $27.86 $24.36 $52.22 $22.72 $27.00 $49.72 $101.94 Oct-07 Oct-07 $60,357 1999 2.03%
Lee County Utilities $10.60 $20.53 $31.13 $16.62 $32.13 $48.75 $79.88 Sep-07 Sep-07 $46,000 2006 2.08%
Cape Coral $10.68 $17.62 $28.30 $12.75 $38.29 $51.04 $79.34 Apr-07 Apr-07 $43,410 1999 2.19%
City of Homestead $6.87 $7.63 $14.50 $13.92 $20.65 $34.57 $49.07 Sep-07 Sep-07 $26,775 1999 2.20%
City of Stuart $5.51 $16.80 $22.31 $5.46 $31.15 $36.61 $58.92 May-06 May-06 $30,574 1999 2.31%
Bonita Springs $11.55 $25.04 $36.59 $30.90 $24.57 $55.47 $92.06 Sep-07 Sep-07 $46,603 1999 2.37%
Indiantown $10.72 $12.18 $22.90 $20.16 $26.39 $46.55 $69.45 Dec-05 Dec-05 $30,600 2006 2.72%
City of Pt. St. Lucie $7.58 $25.55 $33.13 $14.14 $47.49 $61.63 $94.76 Oct-07 Oct-07 $40,509 1999 2.81%
City of South Bay $0.00 $24.36 $24.36 $0.00 $40.25 $40.25 $64.61 Oct-05 Oct-05 $25,100 2006 3.09%
City of Pahokee $15.21 $20.28 $35.49 $18.27 $20.68 $38.95 $74.44 Oct-05 Oct-05 $28,500 2006 3.13%
City of Florida City $5.77 $10.43 $16.20 $8.66 $15.64 $24.30 $40.50 Jun-03 Jun-03 $14,923 1999 3.26%
Ft. Pierce Utilities Authority $20.30 $11.75 $32.05 $12.94 $32.42 $45.36 $77.41 Sep-07 May-07 $25,121 1999 3.70%
Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority $11.97 $37.46 $49.43 $41.32 $56.56 $97.88 $147.31 May-08 May-08 $47,268 2006 3.74%
Okeechobee Utility Authority $16.43 $31.14 $47.57 $17.21 $37.52 $54.73 $102.30 Oct-07 Oct-07 $28,700 2006 4.28%
City of Belle Glade $26.56 $16.80 $43.36 $27.77 $16.70 $44.47 $87.83 Sep-07 Oct-06 $24,200 2006 4.36%
City of Ft. Myers $6.75 $28.15 $34.90 $11.41 $59.96 $71.37 $106.27 Oct-07 Oct-07 $28,514 1999 4.47%

Residential Water & Sewer Bill Percentage of Median Household Income
Typical Monthly Bill 7,000 Gallons Consumption

Sorted by Percentage Median Income Ascending



Water Impact Fee 
(Sorted by Fee Ascending)
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Sewer Impact Fee 
(sorted by fee ascending)
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Owner Region
Water Impact 

Fee
Sewer Impact 

Fee
Water 

Hookup Fees
Sewer 

Hookup Fees
City of South Bay Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
City of Ft. Lauderdale Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
City of Naples Lower West Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
City of North Miami Beach Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Miami-Dade Water and Sewer Dept. Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
City of Stuart Upper East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $76.88
City of Pahokee Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $50.00
City of Clewiston Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 $50.00
City of Port St. Lucie Upper East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00
City of Belle Glade Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $375.00
City of West Palm Beach Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $350.00 $0.00
City of Lake Worth Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.00
Palm Beach County Lower East Coast $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Martin County Upper East Coast $335.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Lee County Utilities Lower West Coast $470.00 $0.00 $125.00 $0.00
City of Marco Island Lower West Coast $536.00 $480.00 $143.00 $170.00
Florida Keys Aqueduct Authority Lower East Coast $700.00 $0.00 $140.00 $0.00
City of Pompano Beach Utilities Lower East Coast $700.00 $700.00 $680.00 $680.00
Ft. Pierce Utility Lower East Coast $855.00 $930.00 $390.00 $75.00
Cape Coral Lower West Coast $864.00 $1,572.00 $310.00 $0.00
City of Delray Beach Lower East Coast $888.00 $1,084.00 $400.00 $0.00
City of Miramar Lower East Coast $1,060.00 $0.00 $445.00 $0.00
Broward County Lower East Coast $1,071.00 $1,945.00 $40.00 $60.00
Toho Water Authority Kissimmee Basin $1,188.00 $2,450.00 $730.00 $120.00
Seacoast Utility Authority Lower East Coast $1,500.00 $1,200.00 $150.00 $0.00
City of Sunrise Lower East Coast $1,500.00 $1,350.00 $0.00 $0.00
Okeechobee Utility Authority Kissimmee Basin $1,600.00 $2,500.00 $700.00 $1,500.00
City of Boynton Beach Lower East Coast $1,679.40 $298.80 $0.00 $0.00
South Martin Regional Utility Upper East Coast $1,800.00 $2,400.00 $270.00 $300.00
City of Ft. Myers Lower West Coast $2,023.00 $1,966.00 $60.00 $115.00
Bonita Springs Utilities Lower West Coast $2,085.00 $3,305.00 $300.00 $0.00
Orange County Kissimmee Basin $2,395.00 $2,389.00 $86.00 $285.00
Village of Tequesta Lower East Coast $2,430.44 $0.00 $153.62 $0.00
Collier County Lower West Coast $2,570.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $0.00
City of Orlando Kissimmee Basin $2,685.00 $2,883.00 $0.00 $0.00
Town of Jupiter Lower East Coast $3,252.00 $0.00 $250.00 $0.00
City of Boca Raton Lower East Coast $5,195.00 $6,493.00 $575.00 $0.00

Water & Sewer Impact & Hookup fees
(Sorted by Water Impact fee)
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